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SR. 

No. 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY RESIDENT

S 

MODERATOR 

    NAME  

1 1/7/20 Wednesday Seminar: Treatment of Acid Peptic 

Disease 

Dr. Ashwita Dr. V.M. Motghare 

 

 

 

2 3/7/20 Friday Seminar:  Treatnent of 

Thyroid Disorders     

Dr. Rucha Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

 

3 7/7/20 Tuesday Drugs modulating urine physiology Dr. Mitali Dr. Smita Sontakke 

 

4 9/7/20 Thursday Seminar: Pharmacotherapy of 

Leprosy 

Dr. Vishaka Dr. Avinash Turankar 

 

5 10/7/20 Friday Evaluation Methods of Analgesics Dr.  Akhil Dr. S.M. Mahakalkar 

 

6 13/7/20 Monday Pharmacotherapy of Migraine Dr. Pramoda Dr. S.G. Paranjape 

7 14/7/20 Tuesday Pharmacotherapy of Psoriasis Dr. Anshul Dr. S.D.Balani 

8 15/7/20 Wednesday Pharmacotherapy of COPD Dr. Monika Dr. V.M. Motghare 

 

 

 

9 16/7/20 Thursday Pharmacotherapy of 

neurodegenerative disease 

Dr. Sneha Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

 

10 21/7/20 Tuesday Evolution Method of Anti-

inflammatory & Anti pyretic agent  

Dr. Rucha Dr. Smita Sontakke 

 

11 22/7/20 Wednesday Drug review- Sodium oligomannate Dr.  Akhil Dr. Avinash Turankar 

 

12 23/7/20 Thursday Journal reporting: A comparative 

study of alpha - 1a blockers 

(Tamsulosin) vs estrogen in 

treatment of lower urinary tract 

symptoms in premenopausal females 

Dr. Ashwita Dr. S.M. Mahakalkar 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 24/7/20 Friday Drug review- Voxelotor Dr. Rucha Dr. S.G. Paranjape 

14 28/7/20 Tuesday Journal reporting: 

Remdesivir for the 

treatment of covid-19 

preliminary report 

Dr. Vishaka Dr. S.D.Balani 

15 29/7/20 Wednesday Drug review : Bempedoic 

Acid 

Dr. Pramoda Dr. V.M. Motghare 

 

16 30/7/20 Thursday Journal reporting: 

Olanzapine for 

chemotherapy induced 

nausea & vomiting 

C(Olanzapine 5 mg plus 

standard antiemetic 

therapy for the prevention 

of chemotherapy induced 

nausea & vomiting (J-

force) A multi-centre 

randomized double blind 

placebo controlled phase3 

trial 

Dr.  Dr. Mitali Dr. M.V.Kalikar 

 

17 31/7/20 Friday Journal reporting: A multi 

centre, randomized 

equivalence  trial of a new 

r-HCG preparation vs 

Ovitrelle for ovulation in 

woman undergoing IUI 

following ovarian 

stimulation 

Dr.  Akhil Dr. Smita Sontakke 

 


